	County: Cook Local Agency: Des Plaines Phase 5 HMGP Demolition - 2073 Cedar St	Date: 10/10/2024 Time: 10:00 AM Estimate: N/A		Name of Bidder: Fowler Enterprises LLC Address of Bidder: 41N691 Russell Road, Elgin, IL 60124		Anthem Excavation & Demolition Inc. 5N547 Central Rd, Itasca, IL 60143		KLF Enterprises 2300 W 167th St, Markham IL 60428		Donegal Services LLC 13011 Grant Rd, Lemont, IL 60439		Martam Construction Inc. 1200 Gasket Dr, Elgin, IL 60120		
	Attended By: Ben Olson			Terms:										
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	BUILDING DEMOLTION - 2073 CEDAR STREET	LUMP SUM	1		\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,475.00	\$19,475.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
2	PERFORM ASBESTOS / LEAD PAINT ABATEMENT	SQ. FT.	5		\$50.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	INLET FILTERS	EACH	1		\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
4	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	500		\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$8.08	\$4,040.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
5	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT 4" AND SEEDING WITH STRAW BLANKET	SQ. YD.	1,100		\$4.00	\$4,400.00	\$4.00	\$4,400.00	\$2.50	\$2,750.00	\$9.10	\$10,010.00	\$8.00	\$8,800.00
6	PORTABLE TOILETS	EA. CAL. MO.	1		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
								•						
ITEM	IS TO BE FURNISHED AND CONSTRUCTED ONLY IF REQUESTED IN WRITING BY THE ENGINEER													
	EXPLORATION TRENCH	FOOT			\$100.00		\$10.00		\$100.00		\$200.00		\$120.00	
	TEMPORARY AGGREGATE, CA - 6	TON			\$28.00		\$26.00		\$27.00		\$26.25		\$60.00	
	ABANDONING WATER SERVICE LINE	EACH	1		\$2,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$4,200.00	
	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU. YD.			\$30.00		\$26.00		\$45.00		\$67.50		\$98.00	
	PAVEMENT PATCHING	SQ. YD.			\$18.00		\$500.00		\$100.00		\$1,070.00		\$365.00	

Total Bid: As Read: As Calculated:

\$23,450.00 \$23,450.00 \$23,950.00 \$23,950.00 \$26,675.00 \$26,675.00 \$36,525.00 \$36,525.00 \$43,950.00 \$43,950.00